

**13<sup>th</sup> February, 2025**

To,  
National Stock Exchange of India Limited  
Exchange Plaza  
Plot no. C/1, G Block,  
Bandra- Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),  
Mumbai - 400 051  
**NSE Symbol: JINDWORLD**

To,  
BSE Limited  
Listing Department  
Phiroz Jeejeebhoy Tower  
25th Floor, Dalal Street,  
Mumbai - 400 001  
**Security Code: 531543**

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Subject: Submission of Newspapers Publications**

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, please find attached herewith the cutting of newspaper publications of "Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results" for the quarter and nine months ended on 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2024, published in following newspapers on 13<sup>th</sup> February, 2025.

1. The Indian Express - English Edition and
2. Financial Express - Gujarati Edition.

You are requested to take note of the same.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,  
**For Jindal Worldwide Limited**

**Vikram Oza**  
**CFO & Director**  
**DIN: 01192552**

**Encl.: As above**

## Classifieds

## PERSONAL

## Change of Name

I have changed my name as VIKESH KUMAR (New Name) from Vikesh Kumar Bachchu Prasad (Old Name) Address : F-46, Amrapali Township, B/h. Makarpura Railway Station, Beside Rajnagar, Maneja, Vadodara, Gujarat, 390013. India.

## CHANGE OF NAME

I Kalotra Ram Ukabhai Army No. 7784168H NK Residing at - Radhe Park, Opp. Girirajdham, Near New S.P. School, Wadhwan, Surendranagar, Gujarat-363001 have changed my Son name **Karan to Kalotra Karan Rambhai**. Vide Affidavit dated on 10-02-2025

## CHANGE OF NAME

I Kalotra Ram Ukabhai Army No. 7784168H NK Residing at - Radhe Park, Opp. Girirajdham, Near New S.P. School, Wadhwan, Surendranagar, Gujarat-363001 have changed my Daughter name **Maheshvari to Kalotra Maheshvari Rambhai**. Vide Affidavit dated on 10-02-2025

## CHANGE OF NAME

I JAGDISHBHAI KESHAVBHAI MISTRY Previously known as JAGDISHKUMAR KESHAVBHAI MISTRY. Now known as JAGDISHBHAI KESHAVBHAI MISTRY. Which please note. sd/- JAGDISHBHAI KESHAVBHAI MISTRY. Address : 0760, Dhimmur Society, Opp. Palace Park, Ponsara Road, Ponsara, Maroli, Navsari-396 436

## CHANGE OF NAME

I The Undersigned **KETANKUMAR PRADIPBHAI TANNA** Hereby Declare That I Have Changed My Name From **KETAN PRADIPKUMAR TANNA to KETANKUMAR PRADIPBHAI TANNA**. Now Onwards I Would be Known as **KETANKUMAR PRADIPBHAI TANNA**. **KETANKUMAR PRADIPBHAI TANNA** Rajkot Dt. 12.02.2025

I, 14679813H SEP CHAUDHARY ARJUN SINGH KALAM SINGH, residence at B-27, Amardeep Park, Opp- SRP School, New Naroda, Ahmedabad-382345 have changed name of my real & legitimate child from MANASVEE to CHAUDHARY MANASVEE ARJUN SINGH DOB 12/10/2012 and PURAB to CHAUDHARY PURAB SINGH ARJUN SINGH DOB 18/08/2015 affidavit dt 10/02/2025 before notary 0130049117-1

I, MANJULA DOB 01/07/1945 W/o 13859850 SEP LATE KUMBHAR DWARKA BHAI HARJIVAN, Residing at 43 Maharshi Bunglows, Teh-Vijapur, Dist- Mahesana-382870 have changed my name from MANJULA DOB 01/07/1945 to MANJULABEN DWARKADAS PRAJAPATI DOB 12/06/1960 affidavit dt 11/02/2025 before notary 0130049120-1

I, 15683416X SIGMN MAKWANA NARESHKUMAR PARSOTAMBHAI, residence at Vill - Kavitha Teh- Bavla, Dist- Ahmedabad - 382260 have change name of my real & legitimate child from SOUMAY to SOUMAYSINGH NARESHKUMAR MAKWANA DOB 26/01/2012 affidavit dt 11/02/2025 before notary 0130049118-1

## CHANGE OF NAME

I Potnuru Nagamani, wife of Ramesh Patnuru resident of Village Avataram, Post - Rottavalasa, Tehsil - Sarubujili, District - Srikakulam, State - Andhra Pradesh & PIN-532190 have changed my name from **Nagamani to Potnuru Nagamani**. vide affidavit dated 05 Feb 2025 before 1st Class Judicial Magistrate, Ailpore, Kolkata.

## CHANGE OF NAME

I Kalotra Hetalben Rambhai W/O Kalotra Ram Ukabhai Army No. 7784168H NK Residing at - Radhe Park, Opp. Girirajdham, Near New S.P. School, Wadhwan, Surendranagar, Gujarat-363001 have changed my name **Hetalben to Kalotra Hetalben Rambhai**. Vide Affidavit dated on 10-02-2025

## CHANGE IN NAME

I have changed my name from **Patel Jitendrakumar Jashubhai to PATEL JITENDRA JASHUBHAI** 204, Khodiyarvas, Sampa, Tal. Dahegam, District Gandhinagar-382315. M. 9726900227

## CHANGE OF NAME

I, GANESH PRASAD F/o, Army No. 15724445K LNK PRASAD SUNIL GANESHPRASAD R/o, Shivam park-5, Rainagar-2, Rajkot have changed my name from **GANESH PRASAD to GANESH SHIVHARIBHAGAT PRASAD** for my son Army service record purpose by an affidavit sworn before Public Notary Doda Certificate No. IN- JK42525902119190X Dated 12 February 2025.

## Change of name

Old name: **PATEL DHARMENDRAKUMAR PRAVINCHANDRA** New name: **PATEL DHARMENDRAKUMAR PRAVINBHAI** Address: at & po. Jashavantsinh (deshotar), ta. Idar, dis. - sabarkantha, Gujarat 383230

IT IS, FOR GENERAL INFORMATION, THAT I, ANIL KUMAR TIWARI, S/O. SATYADEV TIWARI, R/O. H.NO. 301, VANMALI PARK, SAMARVANI, SILVASSA, UT. OF DNH-396230, DECLARE THAT NAME OF MINE AND MY FATHER HAS BEEN WRONGLY-WRITTEN AS ANIL TIWARI AND SATYADEV IN MY AADHAR-CARD. THE ACTUAL NAME OF MINE AND MY FATHER ARE ANIL KUMAR TIWARI AND SATYADEV TIWARI RESPECTIVELY, WHICH MAY BE AMENDED ACCORDINGLY. 0040773957-8

I, VASANT DOB 07 Jan 1971 W/o 14591389H LNK ZALA MANGAL SINH GAJUBHA, Residing at Vill- Modhavana, Teh-Lakhtar, Dist-Surendranagar-363110 have changed my name from VASANT to ZALA VASANT MANGALSINH DOB 07 Jan 1971 affidavit dt 11/02/2025 before notary 0130049119-1

## IMPORTANT

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

OFFICE OF THE ADDITIONAL CHIEF ENGINEER, CANAL CIRCLE, BURLA, DIST- SAMBALPUR, PIN-768017 Email:- aceccburla12@gmail.com

A-1054

No.CCB-W-205

Cancellation of Bid.

/Dated. 11-02-25

1. Bid Identification No.: ACECCB-01/2024-25.
2. Tender ID : 2025. CEBBU\_110431\_1
3. Name of the work: Improvement to Canal Service Road of Left Bank of Larasara Minor in between RD.4600m to 8070m for the Year 2024-25.

The tender for the above work is hereby cancelled due to the technical error.

Sd/-  
Additional Chief Engineer,  
Canal Circle, Burla

OIPR 32460/11/0003/2425

## WESTERN RAILWAY - VADODARA DIVISION

## ELECTRICAL WORK

NOTICE INVITING TENDER : EL/50/1/31 (24-25) Date : 10/02/2025 Divisional Railway Manager (Elect), Western Railway, Vadodara Division for and on behalf of the president of india, invites E-Tender on Indian Railways website www.ireps.gov.in from experienced and reliable contractors for the following works Tender No: BRC-EL-P-29-2020A-24-25 Name of work : Vadodara Division: Electrical work in connection with improvement to watering and drainage arrangements at various locations/stations Estimated Cost (Rs) : 47,20,661.00 EMD (RS) : 94,400.00 Tender fees (Rs) : Nil. E-Tender closing Date : 07/03/2025 Website particulars : www.ireps.gov.in

Like us on: [facebook.com/WesternRly](https://www.facebook.com/WesternRly)

## Rajkot Nagarik Sahakari Bank Ltd.

(Multistate Scheduled Bank)

H.O.&amp;R.O.:"Arvindbhai Maniar Nagarik Sevalay", 150 Feet Ring Road,Nr.Raiya Circle,Rajkot.

## Corrigendum

Rajkot Nagarik Sahakari Bank Ltd. has published symbolic possession notice (For Immovable Property) on Date 08-02-2025, Page No. 7, in Indian Express, Rajkot. Kindly please take note of the corrections mentioned below :  
In first paragraph, Dt. 01/01/2025 to be read as Dt. 01/02/2025.

Date : 12-02-2025 Authorized Officer, Rajkot Nagarik Sahakari Bank Ltd., H.O., Recovery Department, Rajkot.

## NOTICE

## VADILAL ENTERPRISES LTD.

UNIT: REGD OFFICE: VADILAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED, 3RD FLOOR, SOUTH BLOCK, PUNISKA HOUSE, NEXT TO ONE-42, OPP. JAYANTILAL PARK BRTS STOP, BOPAL-AMBLI ROAD, AHMEDABAD, DASKROI, GUJARAT, INDIA - 380058.

NOTICE hereby given that the certificate(s) in respect of below mentioned Equity shares of the company has / have been lost / misplaced / stolen and the holder(s) of the said shares has / has applied to the company for issue of Duplicate share Certificate(s) in lieu of the original share certificate(s).

Sr. No.	NAME OF SHARE HOLDERS	FOLIO NO.	NO. OF SHARES	CERTIFICATE NO.	DISTINCTIVE NOS.
1	Sharmistha P. Surti (Deceased) Devanshu L. Gandhi	00002594	145	10834	101177-101180 135036-135070 168492-168500 168599-168600 229836-229870 473107-473110 473291-473310 508161-508180 511491-511506

Public is cautioned against purchasing or otherwise dealing with the above mentioned share certificates. Any person having claims / objections in the said shares, should communicate to the Company at the Registered office of the company at the address given above within 15 days from the date of publication of this notice, failing which the Company shall proceed to issue Duplicate Share Certificates.

FOR, NAME OF COMPANY.

SD/-

COMPANY SECRETARY

## Panchmahal Steel Limited

Registered Office: GIDC Industrial Estate, Kalo-389 330, Dist. Panchmahals, Gujarat  
CIN: L27104GJ1972PLC002153, Phone No: 02676-230777, Fax No: 02676-230889  
Email: shares@panchmahalsteel.co.in Website: www.panchmahalsteel.co.in

## EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER PERIOD ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		31-12-2024 (Unaudited)	31-12-2024 (Unaudited)	31-12-2023 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income	9,525.21	29,404.54	10,422.92
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	223.49	725.98	(44.03)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	223.49	725.98	(44.03)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	166.14	535.46	(32.25)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	168.30	541.96	(29.12)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,907.83	1,907.83	1,907.83
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year (Other Equity) i.e. as at 31.03.2024		13,781.06	
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	a) Basic	0.87	2.81	(0.17)
	b) Diluted	0.87	2.81	(0.17)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine-months period ended 31st December, 2024 are available on the website of Stock Exchange at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at [www.panchmahalsteel.co.in](http://www.panchmahalsteel.co.in). The same can be accessed by scanning the QR Code provided below.



Place: Vadodara

Date: 12-02-2025

By order of the Board  
Sd/-  
Ashok Malhotra  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN - 00120198

## SURAT TRADE AND MERCANTILE LIMITED

(Formerly known as Surat Textile Mills Limited)

Regd. Office: Tulsi Krupa Arcade, 6th Floor, Near Aai Mata Chowk, Puna-Kumbharia Road, Dumbhal, Surat 395010  
CIN: L17119GJ1945PLC000214; Website: [www.stml.in](http://www.stml.in), e-mail: [sharedeptment@stml.in](mailto:sharedeptment@stml.in) Tel.No. (0261) 2311198

## EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1682.28	7866.12	1996.19
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	386.21	1415.00	411.04
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	386.21	1415.00	411.04
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	600.55	1565.56	257.66
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) for the period)	600.55	1565.56	257.66
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.1/- each)	2220.64	2220.64	2220.64
7	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as at Balance Sheet date	--	--	--
8	Earnings Per equity share (Not Annualised)			
	Basic (in Rs.)	0.27	0.73	0.12
	Diluted (in Rs.)	0.27	0.73	0.12

## Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Statement of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and this extract were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 11th February, 2025. The full format of the Statement of Financial Results are available on the Company's website ([www.stml.in](http://www.stml.in)) and on the website of BSE Limited ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)).

2. Previous period's figures have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary, to conform to current period's classification.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
For Surat Trade and Mercantile Limited

(Formerly known as Surat Textile Mills Limited)

Sd/-

Alok P. Shah

Managing Director

DIN: 00218180

Date : 11/02/2025

Place: Surat



## SUNPOINT TRADING LIMITED

(Formerly known as Sun Finlease (Gujarat) Limited)  
(CIN L46109GJ1988PLC010293)

3, Ravipushpa Apartment, Opp. Sunset Raw House, Gurukul Road, Ahmedabad-380052.  
Email : [sfgl.1988@gmail.com](mailto:sfgl.1988@gmail.com) • Website : [sfgl.in.net](http://sfgl.in.net); Tel. No. 079-27496313

## EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended	Previous Year Ended
		31-12-2024 (Unaudited)	31-12-2023 (Unaudited)	31-12-2024 (Unaudited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)
1	Total income from Operation (Net)	-	1.74	1.69	3.68
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(1.12)	(86.31)	(3.43)	(165.08)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	(1.12)	(86.31)	(3.43)	(165.08)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	(1.12)	(86.31)	(3.43)	(158.51)
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1.12)	(86.31)	(3.43)	(158.51)
6	Equity Share Capital	303.34	303.34	303.34	303.34
7	Earning per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic	(0.04)	(2.85)	(0.11)	(5.23)
	2. Diluted	(0.04)	(2.85)	(0.11)	(5.23)

## Note :

1. The above financial results have been taken on Record by the Resolution Professional on 12/2/2025
2. The Figures of the previous period have been regrouped, reclassified and restated wherever necessary to make them comparable to current period.
3. The calculation of Income Tax & DTA/DTL will be made at the end of the year
4. On August 29, 2024, the Hon'ble NCLT, Ahmedabad Bench admitted the petition filed by a financial creditor for initiation of the CIRP Process and appointed Smt. CA Gomti Ramchandra Choudhary (Registration no. IBS/II/PA/001/IP-P-02625/2022-23/14275) as Interim Resolution Professional ("IRP") to carry out the functions entrusted by the provisions of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016, Rules and Regulations thereto.

In accordance with section 17 of the IBC, 2016, the powers of Board of Directors of the Company stand suspended effective from the CIRP Process commencement date and such powers along with the management affairs of the Company are vested with CA Gomti Ramchandra Choudhary, Resolution professional ("RP").

Accordingly, your Company is presently undergoing CIRP under the provisions of the Code along with the Regulations and Rules thereunder.

For, Sunpoint Trading Limited  
(Formerly Known as Sun Finlease (Gujarat) Limited)  
Suspended Board of Director

Place : Ahmedabad  
Date : 12th February, 2025

Sd/-  
Bhargavi V. Talati  
(Director)  
DIN: 03069724  
Taken On Record

Sd/-  
CA Gomti Ramchandra Choudhary  
Resolution Professional  
IBBI/II/PA-001/IP-P-02625/2022-23/14275

## JINDAL JINDAL WORLDWIDE LIMITED

CIN : L17110GJ1986PLC008942  
Regd. & Corp. Off: "Jindal House", Opp. Dmart, I.O.C. Petrol Pump Lane, Shivranjani Shyamal 132 Ft Ring Road, Satellite, Ahmedabad-380015  
Phone: 079-71001500 • Email Id: [csjindal@jindaltextiles.com](mailto:csjindal@jindaltextiles.com) • Website : [www.jindaltextiles.com](http://www.jindaltextiles.com)

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULT (AS PER SCHEDULE III OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2013 AND IND-AS) For the Quarter & Nine Months Ended on 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2024 { Pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015}

(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		3 months ended of C.Y. 31-12-24 (Un-Audited)	3 months ended of P.Y. 30-09-24 (Un-Audited)	3 months ended of P.Y. 31-12-23 (Un-Audited)	9 months ended of C.Y. 31-12-24 (Un-Audited)	9 months ended of P.Y. 31-12-23 (Un-Audited)	Previous Financial Year ended (Audited)
<b>STANDALONE</b>							
1.	Total income from operations (net)	58588.49	56758.92	44624.25	166883.97	126480.44	185935.50
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax , Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2432.22	2343.22	2791.37	7102.66	6227.58	9528.99
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items).	2432.22	2343.22	2791.37	7102.66	6227.58	9528.99
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1820.02	1746.65	2096.70	5309.32	4668.00	7002.94
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period after share of profit after associates and minority interest [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1820.02	1746.65	2096.70	5309.32	4668.00	6748.61
6.	Equity Share Capital	2005.20	2005.20	2005.20	2005.20	2005.20	2005.20
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at Previous Financial Year ended 31 <sup>st</sup> March 2024.						69042.96
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) : 1. Basic :	0.91	0.87	1.05	2.65	2.33	3.49
	2. Diluted	0.91	0.87	1.05	2.65	2.33	3.49
<b>CONSOLIDATED</b>							
1.	Total income from operations (net)	62430.11	57080.62	43776.80	168253.80	124029.75	181408.90
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2508.20	2359.31	2799.32	7313.42	6356.12	10249.58
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2508.20	2359.31	2799.32	7313.42	6356.12	10249.58
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1844.54	1733.56	2102.68	5384.40		

JFC FINANCE (INDIA) LIMITED							
Regd. Office - P-32, Lower Ground Floor, South Extension Part-II, New Delhi-110049 CIN - U74899DL1995PLC072767, E-mail: contact@jfcindia.com							
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE PERIOD ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2024							
(Regulation 52(2), 52(4) and 52(8) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015)							
(Amounts are in INR thousands except per share data)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on	Previous Quarter ended on	Corresponding Quarter ended on	Year to date ended	Corresponding Previous Year to date ended	Year ended on
		31-12-2024 Unaudited	30-09-2024 Unaudited	31-12-2023 Unaudited	31-12-2024 Unaudited	31-12-2023 Unaudited	31-03-2024 Audited
1	Total Income	5,284	7,954	7,950	67,757	26,448	99,910
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(1,284)	3,893	3,403	51,259	13,728	47,418
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(1,284)	3,893	3,403	51,259	13,728	47,418
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(1,980)	2,920	2,544	41,803	10,240	45,835
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,980)	2,920	4,706	28,346	26,556	(35,070)
6	Paid-up equity share capital of Face Value of Rs. 10 each	1,65,417	1,65,417	1,65,417	1,65,417	1,65,417	1,65,417
7	Other Equity (as per audited balance as on 31st March)	-	-	-	-	-	8,46,879
8	Net worth	7,95,738	7,97,718	7,18,340	-	-	7,53,935
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	2,50,000	2,50,000	2,50,000	2,50,000	2,50,000	2,50,000
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	1,31,500	1,31,500	1,31,500	1,31,500	1,31,500	1,31,500
11	Debt Equity Ratio	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
12	Earnings/(Loss) Per Share (not annualised)	0.58	0.86	0.75	12.33	3.02	13.51
	-Basic	0.58	0.86	0.75	12.33	3.02	13.51
	-Diluted	0.45	0.67	0.57	9.52	2.29	10.25
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly un-audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly un-audited financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (www.jfcindia.com).
- There has been no change in accounting policies followed during the quarter ended 31st December, 2024, as compared to the preceding financial year ended March 31, 2024 and has been prepared in accordance with Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing and Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The above un-audited financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the audit committee and further considered & approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on 11.02.2025.
- The Statutory Auditors of the company has done the limited review of financial statements of the company for the period ended on 31.12.2024.
- The company is Non-Banking Financial Company and primarily carrying on the business of lending and making investments. All the activities of the Company revolve around the primary business, as such there are no separate reportable segment as per AS 17 on 'Segment Reporting'.
- Figures for the previous periods/Years have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary to correspond with the current period/Years classification/disclosure.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
For JFC FINANCE (INDIA) LIMITED  
Sd/-  
(Sunil Kumar)  
Director  
DIN-03247167

Date : 11-Feb-2025  
Place : New Delhi

THE INDIAN WOOD PRODUCTS COMPANY LIMITED													
CIN: L20101WB1919PLC003557													
Regd Office: 9, Brabourne Road, Kolkata - 700 001													
Email id: iwpho@iwpkatha.co.in, Website: www.iwpkatha.com, Phone: 82320 23820, Fax: 033 - 22426799													
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024													
(Rs. In lakhs)													
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2024 Unaudited	31.12.2023 Unaudited	31.12.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2024 Audited	31.12.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2024 Unaudited	31.12.2023 Unaudited	31.12.2023 Unaudited	31.12.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2024 Audited	
1	Total Income From Operation	5,507.29	6,008.69	4,467.22	17,156.71	14,373.43	19,241.53	5,507.29	6,008.69	4,467.22	17,156.71	14,373.43	19,241.53
	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	116.21	123.12	70.71	368.19	213.37	325.90	155.07	206.04	79.20	511.01	275.66	432.71
	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	116.21	123.12	70.71	368.19	213.37	325.90	155.07	206.04	79.20	511.01	275.66	432.71
	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	83.93	113.02	53.32	301.68	163.34	259.01	122.79	195.94	61.81	444.50	225.63	365.82
	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(Comprising Profit) for the period(after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	66.30	95.38	55.83	248.78	170.89	191.83	105.16	178.30	64.32	391.60	233.18	279.43
	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 2/- each)	1,279.75	1,279.75	1,279.75	1,279.75	1,279.75	1,279.75	1,279.75	1,279.75	1,279.75	1,279.75	1,279.75	1,279.75
	Reserves excluding Revaluation reserve	-	-	-	-	-	34,303.68	-	-	-	-	-	34,245.77
	Earnings per share(Basis & Diluted) (Face value Rs. 2/- per share)	0.13	0.18	0.08	0.47	0.26	0.40	0.19	0.31	0.10	0.69	0.35	0.57

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/nine month ended Result filled with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Nine Months Ended Results are available on the stock exchange website i.e. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and also at the website of the Company i.e. [www.iwkatha.com](http://www.iwkatha.com) and can also be accessed by scanning the following Quick Response Code.

By Order of the Board  
For The Indian Wood Products Co Ltd  
Sd/-  
Krishna Kumar Moha  
Chairman and Managing Director  
(DIN : 00702306)

Place : Kolkata  
Date : 12.02.2025

JINDAL JINDAL WORLDWIDE LIMITED							
CIN : L17110GJ1986PLC008942							
Regd. & Corp. Off: "Jindal House", Opp. Dmart, I.O.C. Petrol Pump Lane, Shivranjani Shyamal 132 Ft Ring Road, Satellite, Ahmedabad-380015							
Phone: 079-71001500 • Email Id: <a href="mailto:csjindal@jindaltextiles.com">csjindal@jindaltextiles.com</a> • Website : <a href="http://www.jindaltextiles.com">www.jindaltextiles.com</a>							
STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULT (AS PER SCHEDULE III OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2013 AND IND-AS) For the Quarter & Nine Months Ended on 31 <sup>st</sup> December, 2024 { Pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015} (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		3 months ended of C.Y.	Preceding 3 months ended	Corr. 3 months ended in P.Y.	9 months ended of C.Y.	9 months ended of P.Y.	Previous Financial Year ended
		31-12-24 (Un-Audited)	30-09-24 (Un-Audited)	31-12-23 (Un-Audited)	31-12-24 (Un-Audited)	31-12-23 (Un-Audited)	31-03-24 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	58588.49	56758.92	44624.25	166883.97	126480.44	185935.50
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2432.22	2343.22	2791.37	7102.66	6227.58	9528.99
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items).	2432.22	2343.22	2791.37	7102.66	6227.58	9528.99
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1820.02	1746.65	2096.70	5309.32	4668.00	7002.94
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period after share of profit after associates and minority interest [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1820.02	1746.65	2096.70	5309.32	4668.00	6748.61
6	Equity Share Capital	2005.20	2005.20	2005.20	2005.20	2005.20	2005.20
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at Previous Financial Year ended 31 <sup>st</sup> March 2024.						69042.96
8	Earnings per share (of Rs.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations): 1. Basic : 2. Diluted	0.91	0.87	1.05	2.65	2.33	3.49
		0.91	0.87	1.05	2.65	2.33	3.49
CONSOLIDATED							
1	Total income from operations (net)	62430.11	57080.62	43776.80	168253.80	124029.75	181408.90
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2508.20	2359.31	2799.32	7313.42	6356.12	10249.58
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items).	2508.20	2359.31	2799.32	7313.42	6356.12	10249.58
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1844.54	1733.56	2102.68	5384.40	4747.48	7564.78
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period after share of profit after associates and minority interest [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1844.54	1733.56	2102.68	5384.40	4747.48	7310.45
6	Equity Share Capital	2005.20	2005.20	2005.20	2005.20	2005.20	2005.20
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at Previous Financial Year ended 31 <sup>st</sup> March 2024.						69902.05
8	Earnings per share (of Rs.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations): 1. Basic : 2. Diluted	0.92	0.86	1.05	2.69	2.37	3.77
		0.92	0.86	1.05	2.69	2.37	3.77

Notes:

- The above Un-Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended on 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2024, have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on Wednesday, 12<sup>th</sup> February, 2025.
- The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the above Un-Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended on 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2024, in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 and have issued a Limited Review Report thereon.
- The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices & policies to the extent applicable and disclose the information required to be disclosed in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 (as amended).
- At standalone level, the Company is engaged in business of 'Textile' and has only one reportable segment in accordance with Ind AS 108 'Operating Segments' therefore segment reporting as defined in Ind AS 108 is not applicable for the Standalone Financial Results for the Company. For Consolidated Financial Results, refer the Statement of Consolidated Segment Revenue, Results, Segment Assets and Liabilities.
- The figures for the corresponding previous periods have been restated/regrouped wherever necessary, to make them comparable.
- The figures for the quarter ended on 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2024 forming part of the Results of Un-Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results are the balancing figure between the un-audited figures in respect of the nine months ended on 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2024 and the published figures up to the second quarter of the financial year i.e. 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2024.
- Statement of Un-audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results are also available on the website of BSE Limited ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)), National Stock Exchange of India Limited ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) and on the website of the Company ([www.jindaltextiles.com](http://www.jindaltextiles.com)).

For and on Behalf of the Board  
For JINDAL WORLDWIDE LIMITED  
Sd/-  
AMIT AGRAWAL  
Vice Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN : 00169061

Date : 12<sup>th</sup> February, 2025  
Place : Ahmedabad

FACOR ALLOYS LIMITED													
Regd. Office : Shreeramnagar - 535 101, Garividi, Dist. Vizianagaram (A.P) CIN: L27101AP2004PLC043252													
WEBSITE : <a href="http://www.facoralloys.in">www.facoralloys.in</a> PHONE : +91 8952 282029 FAX : +91 8952 282188 E-MAIL : <a href="mailto:facoralloys@falgroup.in">facoralloys@falgroup.in</a>													
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024													
(Rs. In Lakhs)													
SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31st December 2024	30th September 2024	31st December 2023	31st December 2024	31st December 2023	31st March 2024	31st December 2024	30th September 2024	31st December 2023	31st December 2024	31st December 2023	31st March 2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	-	0.20	709.98	0.20	15,337.37	15,379.49	-	0.20	709.98	0.20	15,337.37	15,379.49
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(376.90)	(363.75)	(503.75)	(240.99)	(1,810.26)	(2,389.61)	(376.92)	(357.73)	(543.05)	(240.97)	(1,739.66)	(2,326.50)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(4,023.32)	(2,690.75)	(764.86)	(6,215.40)	(2,837.13)	(4,331.38)	(4,023.34)	(2,684.73)	(803.65)	(6,215.38)	(2,092.74)	(2,762.91)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(3,109.74)	(2,612.63)	(616.75)	(5,091.97)	(2,178.36)	(3,492.23)	(3,109.76)	(2,606.61)	(655.54)	(5,091.95)	(1,433.97)	(1,923.76)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(3,124.28)	(2,627.16)	(613.06)	(5,135.57)	(2,167.31)	(3,550.36)	(3,124.30)	(2,621.14)	(651.85)	(5,135.55)	(2,218.58)	(2,773.13)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,955.48	1,955.48	1,955.48	1,955.48	1,955.48	1,955.48	1,955.48	1,955.48	1,955.48	1,955.48	1,955.48	1,955.48
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) #	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 1/- each) (not annualised):												
	(a) Basic	(1.59)	(1.34)	(0.32)	(2.60)	(1.11)	(1.79)	(1.59)	(1.33)	(0.33)	(2.60)	(0.77)	(1.02)
	(b) Diluted	(1.59)	(1.34)	(0.32)	(2.60)	(1.11)	(1.79)	(1.59)	(1.33)	(0.33)	(2.60)	(0.77)	(1.02)

# Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) for the year ended 31st March, 2024 is ₹ 13,342.71 lakhs for standalone and ₹ 14,099.54 lakhs for consolidated result.

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine Months Ended Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchange at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website [www.facoralloys.in](http://www.facoralloys.in).
- Previous period figures are regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to facilitate comparison.

Place : Nagpur  
Date : 12th February, 2025

For FACOR ALLOYS LIMITED,  
ASHISH SANTOSH AGRAWAL  
WHOLE-TIME DIRECTOR  
DIN: 02148665

ASHIANA HOUSING LIMITED									
Regd. Off. : 5F Everest, 46/C, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700071									
Head off. : 304, Southern Park, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110017, Telephone number : 011-4265 4265									
Official E-mail : <a href="mailto:investorrelations@ashianahousing.com">investorrelations@ashianahousing.com</a> , Website : <a href="http://www.ashianahousing.com">www.ashianahousing.com</a>									
CIN : L70109WB1986PLC040864									
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2024									
(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income From Operations	11,978	16,997	27,041	89,761	13,993	18,925	32,797	96,652
2	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period (Before Tax, Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	2,015	3,213	685	10,406	1,996	3,460	490	10,777
3	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,514	3,213	185	10,406	1,496	3,460	(10)	10,777
4	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,104	2,570	(131)	8,020	1,089	2,780	(210)	8,340
5	Total Comprehensive Income For The Period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) For The Period (After Tax) And Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))	1,128	2,588	(143)	8,081	1,124	2,808	(199)	8,424
6	Equity Share Capital	2,010							